
PTL OFFICES
ATL
BWI
CLT
IAD

404-366-6148
410-850-0008
843-641-7601
610-522-1184

JFK
ORF
PHL
RIC

718-656-1100
757-961-6456
610-522-1184
800-890-1573

PRO.

ORIGIN

DESTINATION

DATE

LOCAL PICK UP AND DELIVERY  •  REFRIGERATED TRANSPORT AND STORAGE  •  CONTAINER FREIGHT STATION
BONDED CARRIER SERVICES  •  LINE HAUL SERVICES

FROM:

THIRD PARTY BILL TO: DECLARED VALUE:

PCS.

VALUE AGREED TO BE $50.00 PER SHIPMENT UNLESS DECLARED

RECEIVED IN GOOD CONDITION BY PTL

AWB. #

HOUSE/REF

I.T. #

DESCRIPTION AND MARKS

TO:

WEIGHT:

DATE TIME
AM
PM PIECES

NAME

RECEIVED IN GOOD CONDITION BY COSIGNEE

DATE TIME
AM
PM PIECES

NAME

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

CLAIMS FOR LOSS OR DAMAGE MUST BE SUBMITTED IN WRITING WITHIN 48 HOURS
REMIT TO CORPORATE OFFICE: 519 KAISER DR, FOLCROFT, PA 19032

PHILADELPHIA
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