

JFK • PHL • BWI • IAD • ORF • RDU • ATL • SAV • RIC • CLT • CHS

PTL OFFICES

ATL	404-366-6148	JFK	718-656-1100
BWI	410-850-0008	ORF	757-961-6456
CLT	843-641-7601	PHL	610-522-1184
IAD	610-522-1184	RIC	800-890-1573

PRO.	DATE
ORIGIN	
DESTINATION	

LOCAL PICK UP AND DELIVERY • REFRIGERATED TRANSPORT AND STORAGE • CONTAINER FREIGHT STATION BONDED CARRIER SERVICES • LINE HAUL SERVICES

FROM:				то:						
						I _				
PCS.	DESCRIPTION AND MARKS				WEIGHT:	☐ PREPAI	D COLLECT	☐ THIRI	O PARTY	
						SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS				
THIRD PARTY BILL TO:			DECLARED	DECLARED VALUE:						
VALUE AGREED TO BE \$50.00 PER SHIPMENT UNLESS DECLARED]						
AWB. #										
HOUSE/REF										
I.T. #										
RECEIVED IN GOOD CONDITION BY PTL			RECEIVED IN GOOD CONDITION BY COSIGNEE							
NAME			NAME							
DATE		TIME	AM PM	PIECES	DATE		TIME	AM PM	PIECES	